U.S. Open Swimming Championships — 2002 — Minneapolis

Results 4 x 200m Freestyle Men Heats
Résultats Eliminatoires
WR 7:04.66 AUSTRALIA AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 Jul 2001
AM 7:11.81 UNITED STATES USA 26 Aug 2002
UsS 7:14.84 UNITED STATES USA 21 Jul 1996
MR 7:23.73 UNITED STATES USA 02 Dec 1999
Heat 1 of 1 Event No: 12
Rank Lane  Nation Name Firstname R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result B-(l;lr:?r? d
1 5 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA A (USA) 7:33.91
Mortimer Justin 26.87 55.22 1:2453 1:53.30 1:53.30
Taylor Matt 25.98 5458 1:23.74 1:52.83 3:46.13
McCaffrey Sean 26.41 5599 1:26.14 1:55.39 5:41.52
Silkaitis Terry 2548 5424 1:2369 1:52.39 7:33.91
2 4 CIRCLE C SWIMMING A (USA) 7:37.75 3.84
Davis Joshua 2539  53.33 1:21.49 1:49.34 1:49.34
Preston Adam 2543  53.29 1:22.78 1:52.62 3:41.96
Smalley Maverick 26.65 56.44 1:27.08 1:57.68 5:39.64
McDermott Caleb 26.84  56.68 1:27.70 1:58.11 7:37.75
3 7 UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA B (USA) 7:48.73 14.82
Sioui Adam 27.79  57.19 1:27.09 1:56.46 1:56.46
Mangabeira Gabriel 2751 5827 1:27.94 1:57.08 3:53.54
Warren lan 26.88 57.06 1:27.70 1:58.20 5:51.74
Kaufmann Scott 27.18  57.12 1:27.38 1:56.99 7:48.73
4 1 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA B (USA) 7:49.62 15.71
Pedersen Anders 27.97 58.22 1:28.14 1:56.88 1:56.88
Smolinski Todd 27.18  57.57 1:28.23 1:58.76 3:55.64
Mitchell Adam 26.28 56.36 1:27.03 1:55.84 5:51.48
Ong Allen 26.48  56.84 1:27.54 1:58.14 7:49.62
5 6 UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA A (USA) 7:50.75 16.84
Wiebeck Kristopher 2769  57.13 1:27.58 1:57.54 1:57.54
Hartley Brian 27.85  58.68 1:30.10 2:01.69 3:59.23
Schultz Scott 26.89 56.86 1:27.46 1:57.90 5:57.13
Lochte Ryan 2531 5427 1:23.62 1:53.62 7:50.75
6 2 TERRAPINS SWIM TEAM A (USA) 7:52.40 18.49
Deckert Michael 28.05 58.33 1:29.32 2:00.09 2:00.09
Dwelley John 27.11  56.57 1:26.77 1:56.85 3:56.94
Keenan James 26.85 56.18 1:27.38 1:58.24 5:55.18
Biel Matthew 2741  56.88 1:27.35 1:57.22 7:52.40
7 3 FORT LAUDERDALE SWIM TEAM A (USA) 7:54.68 20.77
Ally Bradley 27.28 57.12 1:27.58 1:58.13 1:58.13
Holdridge Alex 27.07 57.22 1:27.84 1:58.92 3:57.05
Coan Matthew 26.78  56.75 1:28.02 1:59.39 5:56.44
Clough Bryce 26.03 5544 1:26.03 1:58.24 7:54.68
8 8 ROCKWOOD SWIM CLUB A (USA) 8:22.57 48.66
Patrick Todd 28.05 58.59 1:31.12 2:04.72 2:04.72
Niemeier Chad 28.66 1:00.64 1:33.35 2:06.25 4:10.97
Niemeier Thomas 27.27  58.74 1:32.62 2:05.78 6:16.75
Grigereit Christopher 2826  59.85 1:32.70 2:05.82 8:22.57
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